SCISSORTAIL CROSSING APARTMENTS
61ST AND 193RD E. AVE.
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 1/16/16

Description Units Quantity Unit Price
SANITARY SEWER
Excavation Bedding Backfill LF 2,737.76 $9.00
8" SDR 35 LF 2,737.76 $36.00
Standard Manhole EA 13.00 $2,200.00
Extra Depth Manhole VF 4969 $125.00
Connection to Manhole EA 1.00 $1,900.00
Road Bore 16:" Steel LF 35.00 $225.00
8"x6" Service Tee EA 12.00 $325.00
8"x4" Service Tee EA 14.00 $275.00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

STORM

Excavation Bedding Backfill LF 112.04 $9.00
5'x3' RCB Storm LF 30.00 $170.00
Double 30" RCP Storm LF 82.04 $140.00
Earth Swale LF 64.68 $18.00
20' of 12" Rip Rap LS 1.00 $500.00
Double 30" Headwall EA 1.00 $4,000.00
5'x3' Concrete Headwall EA 2.00 $5,000.00
Standard 8' manhole EA 1.00 $5,200.00
Standard Curb Inlet w/Manhole EA 2.00 $5,500.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements

Extension

$24,639.84
$98,559.36
$28,600.00
$6,211.25
$1,900.00
$7,875.00
$3,900.00
$3,850.00
$175,535.45

$1,008.36
$5,100.00
$11,485.60
$1,164.24
$500.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,200.00
$11,000.00

$49,458.20

$224,993.65



