SCISSORTAIL CROSSING APARTMENTS 61ST AND 193RD E. AVE. INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 1/16/16

Date. 1710/10				
Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
Excavation Bedding Backfill	LF	2,737.76	\$9.00	\$24,639.84
8" SDR 35	LF	2,737.76	\$36.00	\$98,559.36
Standard Manhole	EA	13.00	\$2,200.00	\$28,600.00
Extra Depth Manhole	VF	49.69		\$6,211.25
Connection to Manhole	EA	1.00	6 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	\$1,900.00
Road Bore 16:" Steel	LF	35.00		\$7,875.00
8"x6" Service Tee	EA	12.00	0.00	\$3,900.00
8"x4" Service Tee	EA	14.00	35	\$3,850.00
Total Cost of	Sanitary S	ewer Impro	vements =	\$175,535.45
07004				
STORM		440.04	40.00	44 000 00
Excavation Bedding Backfill	LF	112.04		\$1,008.36
5'x3' RCB Storm	LF	30.00	A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	\$5,100.00
Double 30" RCP Storm	LF	82.04		\$11,485.60
Earth Swale	LF	64.68		\$1,164.24
20' of 12" Rip Rap	LS	1.00	Programme de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya	\$500.00
Double 30" Headwall	EA	1.00		\$4,000.00
5'x3' Concrete Headwall	EA	2.00	10.000 10.000 10.000	\$10,000.00
Standard 8' manhole	EA	1.00	S SECTION OF CONTRACT SECTION	\$5,200.00
Standard Curb Inlet w/Manhole	EA	2.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$49,458.20

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$224,993.65